
第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2015 20米 513 鄭巧瑜 CHENG HAU YU / / 6.016 1
女子 2015 20米 581 林善如 LAM SIN YU / / 6.098 2
女子 2015 20米 507 徐爾雅 TSUI YI NGA / / 6.219 3
女子 2015 20米 623 李佩瑩 CHANTELLE LEE / / 7.618 4
女子 2015 20米 590 鄧彥晴 TANG YIN CHING / / 8.229 5
女子 2015 20米 515 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / ABS



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2015 30米 545 甄雪晴 YAN SUET CHING / / 8.189 1
女子 2015 30米 581 林善如 LAM SIN YU / / 8.717 2
女子 2015 30米 507 徐爾雅 TSUI YI NGA / / 8.908 3
女子 2015 30米 508 高詠嵐 KO WING LAAM IVANA / / 8.954 4
女子 2015 30米 531 張珀睿 CHEUNG KAYLIE / / 9.888 5
女子 2015 30米 565 孫起菡 SUN QIHAN / / 11.026 6
女子 2015 30米 623 李佩瑩CHANTELLE LEE / / 11.071 7
女子 2015 30米 509 陳貝嘉 CHAN PUI KA VIOLET / / 11.168 8
女子 2015 30米 590 鄧彥晴 TANG YIN CHING / / 11.592 9
女子 2015 30米 515 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / ABS
女子 2015 30米 677 陳綽翹 CHAN CHEUK KIU / / ABS



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2015 立定跳遠 508 高詠嵐 KO WING LAAM IVANA 0.93 0.88 0.93 1
女子 2015 立定跳遠 513 鄭巧瑜 CHENG HAU YU 0.91 0.83 0.91 2
女子 2015 立定跳遠 507 徐爾雅 TSUI YI NGA 0.86 0.68 0.86 3
女子 2015 立定跳遠 581 林善如 LAM SIN YU 0.84 0.74 0.84 4
女子 2015 立定跳遠 545 甄雪晴 YAN SUET CHING 0.69 0.63 0.69 5
女子 2015 立定跳遠 623 李佩瑩 CHANTELLE LEE 0.54 0.40 0.54 6
女子 2015 立定跳遠 531 張珀睿 CHEUNG KAYLIE 0.47 0.46 0.47 7
女子 2015 立定跳遠 509 陳貝嘉 CHAN PUI KA VIOLET 0.33 0.41 0.41 8
女子 2015 立定跳遠 677 陳綽翹 CHAN CHEUK KIU ABS ABS



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2015 擲豆袋 545 甄雪晴 YAN SUET CHING 4.14 4.15 4.15 1
女子 2015 擲豆袋 581 林善如 LAM SIN YU 3.56 2.96 3.56 2
女子 2015 擲豆袋 507 徐爾雅 TSUI YI NGA 2.26 1.68 2.26 3
女子 2015 擲豆袋 513 鄭巧瑜 CHENG HAU YU 2.16 1.75 2.16 4
女子 2015 擲豆袋 531 張珀睿 CHEUNG KAYLIE 1.96 1.83 1.96 5
女子 2015 擲豆袋 623 李佩瑩 CHANTELLE LEE 1.62 1.83 1.83 6
女子 2015 擲豆袋 565 孫起菡 SUN QIHAN 1.56 DQ 1.56 7
女子 2015 擲豆袋 515 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN ABS ABS
女子 2015 擲豆袋 677 陳綽翹 CHAN CHEUK KIU ABS ABS


